
Pos

K
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

MK
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

71
65
67
93
94
91
79
80

122
77
87
72

123
61
92
75
73
82
83
81
85
84
78
76
86
88
60

74
68
70
62
90
69
89

Class

K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K
K

MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK
MK

Name

Jasmin Gerzic
Jaka Kaplan
Aljaž Lovšin
Katarina Ogrin
Maruša Klemenc
Liza Uršic
Ivan Jakovac
Eugen Jagušt
Dino Pelosa
Luka Murn
Nicole Olivari
Ana Škific
Mia Šimicic
Adrijan Pelaj
Vesna Vrhovnik
Serena Brigadoi
Tea Miloš
Paul Žuvic
Tin Bulic
Dragana Damjanovic
Petra Jakšic
Nedo Pavišic
Marko Duspara
Antonia Zaharija
Petar Prpic
Josipa Kuzmanic
Maria Zaharija

Jernej Meden
Luka Paliska
Duje Maric
Manca Decman
Luka Maroševic
Viktor Škific
Zdenka Kucic

Club

TK Pula
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Trisport Alprem
TK Trisport Alprem
TK Trisport Alprem
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski Novatec
TK Rival
ŠD Tribor
Olimpia Gaggio
TK Pula
TK Rival
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Trisport Alprem
Olimpia Gaggio
TK Pula
TK Brac
TK Brac
TK Brac
TK Brac
TK Brac
TK Varaždin
TK Rival
TK Rival
TK Brac
TK Rival

TK Maribor
TK Pula
TK Pula
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Brac
TK Pula
TK Brac

Nat/State

CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Total Tm

40:11.306
40:14.103
40:16.563
40:21.478
40:52.548
40:52.672
42:14.630
42:18.761
42:24.760
43:21.844
43:25.460
43:30.997
43:41.870
44:15.104
45:40.005
46:00.147
46:06.455
46:18.118
46:34.001
47:24.761
48:48.193
52:29.816
54:09.580
55:47.781
59:23.758

1:00:52.031
1:06:35.328

44:13.345
45:29.000
48:35.241
50:03.632
55:30.921
57:21.871

1:04:02.239

Diff

2.797
5.257

10.172
41.242
41.366

2:03.324
2:07.455
2:13.454
3:10.538
3:14.154
3:19.691
3:30.564
4:03.798
5:28.699
5:48.841
5:55.149
6:06.812
6:22.695
7:13.455
8:36.887

12:18.510
13:58.274
15:36.475
19:12.452
20:40.725
26:24.022

1:15.655
4:21.896
5:50.287

11:17.576
13:08.526
19:48.894

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.797

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

5:43.706

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

74 - Jernej Meden

Printed: 25.7.2009 16:28:22

Adriatic timing

www.adriatic-timing.com

Orbits 4
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3. Kostrenski triatlon - 8. Rival open
SUPER SPRINT TRIATLON

Super sprint triatlon

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:33:00

Kostrena 0,000 Km

25.7.2009 14:30


